
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG626 JESLIN JEEJO 1007.977

2 22PG459 ANU ANN ANTONY 983.495

3 22PG414 JASMIN ASHOK 982.703

4 22PG667 SHAHANAS. K. A. 967.175

5 22PG984 MARIA JAMES 961.468

6 22PG190 SICY S THEKKEKARA 953.333

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG980 APARNA K 946.137

2 22PG823 SANDHRA MARIYA 935.044

3 22PG1104 DEVIKA BABURAJ 933.783

4 22PG755 ALICE BIJU 922.517

5 22PG465 AISWARYA ROSE SAJIVAN 916.607

6 22PG31 DARSANA C D 909.950

7 22PG624 ELZA ROSE. T. P 905.591

8 22PG943 GOPIKA A J 901.805

9 22PG889 BHAVYA SUNIL 898.007

10 22PG607 AMITH JEEVAN THEJUS C J 892.322

11 22PG211 ABIN K XAVIER 886.690

12 22PG735 MALAVIKA MANOJ 884.614

13 22PG5 RIYA C MARTIN 884.159

14 22PG996 AKSHAYA N K 881.630

15 22PG502 GOPIKA K.S 877.150

16 22PG742 ASNA K R 866.850

17 22PG127 SNEHA T BABY 865.787

18 22PG405 MARIYA BOSE 859.257

19 22PG992 DONNA ROSE THOMAS 852.500

20 22PG196 ANJU C 847.131

21 22PG961 SREELAKSHMI V 840.775

22 22PG875 MILIN THERESA JOBY 840.179

23 22PG748 AMEESHA V S 823.802

24 22PG869 PUNNYA M S 812.522

25 22PG479 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA P A 805.633

26 22PG955 HARSHA K A 803.085

27 22PG616 AMRUTHA M 794.249

28 22PG648 SWATHI SURENDRAN 790.700

29 22PG68 SONA V F 785.144
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GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



30 22PG419 POOJA SABU 778.926

31 22PG654 FATHIMA V M 775.181

32 22PG826 SAFANA PS 765.410

33 22PG517 AKSHAY S MACHINGAL 760.998

34 22PG550 NAVEEN NARANAT 749.407

35 22PG949 AKHILA DAYAL 745.200

36 22PG141 NEETHU MARIYA NOBLE 740.266

37 22PG386 ANEENA K B 734.566

38 22PG456 JOHNS SHAJU 734.011

39 22PG28 R MUTHU KUMAR 719.621

40 22PG1107 MALAVIKA RAMACHANDRAN V 713.831

41 22PG481 GEETAK JOSI 711.935

42 22PG396 ANAGHA T KRISHNAN 696.920

43 22PG305 SANDRA SUNNY 696.580

44 22PG904 ATHIRA K J 695.467

45 22PG425 ANJANA M S 695.181

46 22PG1025 DISLLA EDISON 664.847

47 22PG1093 RESMI ASOKAN 663.238

48 22PG10 ADWAIT SUHAS 651.970

49 22PG6 ADITHYA C PRAHLAD 629.492

50 22PG628 AJAY SOJAN 625.450

51 22PG903 ASISH KRISHNA P 519.272

52 22PG122 REIZA MARIYA MICHAEL 508.852

53 22PG564 SREELAKSHMI M 484.075

54 22PG872 RAJALAKSHMY K 474.505

55 22PG782 SHREYA P S 414.293

56 22PG729 RISHIKA K M 369.079

57 22PG70 KARTHIK P MARAR 358.141

58 22PG653 ARUN GOVIND C R 223.420

59 22PG566 NICEMOL THOMAS 10.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG386 ANEENA K B 734.566

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG28 R MUTHU KUMAR 719.621

2 22PG396 ANAGHA T KRISHNAN 696.920

3 22PG1093 RESMI ASOKAN 663.238

4 22PG729 RISHIKA K M 369.079

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



1 22PG1104 DEVIKA BABURAJ 933.783

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG31 DARSANA C D 909.950

2 22PG502 GOPIKA K.S 877.150

3 22PG196 ANJU C 847.131

4 22PG748 AMEESHA V S 823.802

5 22PG419 POOJA SABU 778.926

6 22PG550 NAVEEN NARANAT 749.407

7 22PG949 AKHILA DAYAL 745.200

8 22PG10 ADWAIT SUHAS 651.970

9 22PG903 ASISH KRISHNA P 519.272

10 22PG782 SHREYA P S 414.293

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG742 ASNA K R 866.850

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG479 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA P A 805.633

2 22PG654 FATHIMA V M 775.181

3 22PG826 SAFANA PS 765.410

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG943 GOPIKA A J 901.805

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG961 SREELAKSHMI V 840.775

2 22PG869 PUNNYA M S 812.522

3 22PG6 ADITHYA C PRAHLAD 629.492

4 22PG628 AJAY SOJAN 625.450

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG122 REIZA MARIYA MICHAEL 508.852

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

LC - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 


